DOC

254238
175198
228691
254668
184382
254804
255185
247076
213468
254311
179922
219063
255242
108702
193642
255845

NAME

Blair, James
Bowlds, David
Cannon, Christopher
Damron, Franklin
Hartschuh, Misty
Kinnard, Matthew
Knight, Aaron
Leonard, Corey
Littlepage, Ronald
Lukins, Aron
Morris, Tammy
Owen, Tonya
Tinsley, Jacquelin
Williams, Ivy
Wilson, Robert
Wright, Donald

Releases - October 26, 2012

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Warren County Jalil

Boyd County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Meade County Jall
Roederer Assessment Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jalil
Bourbon County Jalil
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Warren County Jail

Barren County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




