Releases - October 26, 2012

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
254238	Blair, James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175198	Bowlds, David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228691	Cannon, Christopher	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254668	Damron, Franklin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184382	Hartschuh, Misty	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254804	Kinnard, Matthew	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255185	Knight, Aaron	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247076	Leonard, Corey	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213468	Littlepage, Ronald	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254311	Lukins, Aron	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179922	Morris, Tammy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
219063	Owen, Tonya	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255242	Tinsley, Jacquelin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
108702	Williams, Ivy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193642	Wilson, Robert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255845	Wright, Donald	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)